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Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
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Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

81-
3823

81-
3824

Small
Medal
Teapot
Cat
1981.1
99.1

1568 OKA Dom
Life

RMB 03/16/
1981

2 CS 35mm P

81-
3825

Mirror
Cat
#67.61
6

1106 OKA Dom
Life

RMB 03/16/
1981

1 BW 4x5 P

81-
3825

Mirror
Cat
#67.61
6

Cancel
ed See
81-
8212,
CS

1106 OKA Dom
Life

RMB 03/16/
1981

1 CS 35mm P

81-
3826

81-
3829

Vases
&
Studio
Glass
Case

781 Alexan
der

Cer &
Glas

RMB 03/17/
1981

4 BW 4x5 P

81-
3826

81-
3829

Vases
&
Studio
Glass
Case

781 Alexan
der

Cer &
Glas

RMB 03/17/
1981

4 CS 35mm P

81-
3830

Burnin
g of
USS
Missou
ri

1745 Lunde
berg

Nav
His

DT 03/198
1

1 BW 8x10 C

81-
3831

81-
3833

Sheet
Music -
Star
Spangl
ed
Banner
& Fort
McHen
ry

1448 Adrosk
o

Text SJ 03/25/
1981

3 BW 4x5 C

81-
3831

81-
3833

Sheet
Music -
Star
Spangl
ed
Banner
& Fort
McHen
ry

1448 Adrosk
o

Text JAG 03/24/
1981

3 CS 35mm P
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81-
3834

81-
3835

Alaska
Old
Gravey
ard

1659 Thoma
s

NAA SJ 03/23/
1981

2 BW 4x5 C

81-
3836

81-
3840

Stone
Head -
Sculpt
ure -
16816
-
Virgini
a

1637 Elder Anthro VEK 03/198
1

5 BW 4x5 P

81-
3841

81-
3846

Osceol
a Bust
-
76181

1330 Elder Anthro VEK 03/198
1

6 BW 4x5 P

81-
3847

81-
3852

Philippi
ne
Dance
Display
&
Japane
se
Kabuki
:
Dance
Theate
r

6006 Gibson Anthro VEK 03/198
1

6 BW 4x5 P

81-
3853

81-
3870

Gold
Band
Washi
ngton
China

1207 Collins Pol His AFH 03/10/
1981

18 BW 4x5 P

81-
3853

81-
3870

Gold
Band
Washi
ngton
China

1207 Collins Pol His AFH 03/10/
1981

18 CS 35mm P

81-
3853

81-
3870

Gold
Band
Washi
ngton
China

1207 Collins Pol His AFH 03/10/
1981

18 CN 4x5 P

81-
3871

81-
3891

Glenn NAA 21

81-
3892

1746 Kenne
dy

1 Rl P
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81-
3893

81-
3894

NASM
Docent
Apprec
iation
Party &
Award
Pres.

1570 Hayne
s

ESD JPV 03/26/
1981

2 Rls BW 35mm P

81-
3895

81-
3897

Vice
Presid
ent
Attendi
ng
Recept
ion -
MAH

1958 Sander
son

OPA RKH 03/26/
1981

3 Rls BW 35mm P

81-
3898

81-
3915

Cerami
c
Object
s -
Hans
Syz
Coll

1545 Blaszc
zyk

Cer &
Glas

RMB 03/19/
1981

18 BW 4x5 P

81-
3898-
3912,
& 16

Cerami
c
Object
s -
Hans
Syz
Coll

1545 Blaszc
zyk

Cer &
Glas

RMB 03/19/
1981

16 CS 35mm P

81-
3917

Cartrid
ge-Belt
Fasten
er &
Spur-
Rowel
Holder
s

2007 Hutchi
n

Eisen
Inst

Div 1 BW 4x5 C

81-
3918

81-
3919

Japane
se
Dignita
ries

1744 Werner OSE JP 03/19/
1981

2 Rls BW 35mm P

81-
3920

Middle
East
Oil
Dinner

1598 Platt WC JP 03/24/
1981

1 Rl BW 35mm P

81-
3921

Evenin
g
Dialog
ue "All
Volunt
eer
Force"

1262 Platt WC JP 03/19/
1981

1 Rl BW 35mm P
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81-
3922

Dental
Sympo
sium

1760 Jackso
n

Med
Sc

JP 03/20/
1981

1 Rl BW 35mm P

81-
3923

81-
3949

Cerami
c Mfg.

1965 Blaszc
zyk

Cer &
Gla

Div 27 BW 4x5 C

81-
3950

81-
3951

Miss
Kansa
s City
&
Monar
ch
Baseb
all
Team

1923 Hughe
s

Com
Life

SJ 03/27/
1981

2 BW 4x5 C

81-
3952

Escalat
or
Being
Remov
ed
from
MAH

Wallac
e

OPPS RKH 03/23/
1981

1 Rl BW 35mm P
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.

Join us!
The Transcription Center: https://transcription.si.edu
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On Twitter: @TranscribeSI
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